NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD
(Ministry of Textiles Govt. of India)
Opp Hitech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081.
Ph.N0.040- 23110841 — 43, Ext: 44, Fax: 040-23114536

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

Ref. No: NIFT/Hyd/Converge2022/ Date of issue: 13.04.2022
NIQ issued towards : Arranging Breakfast, Lunch, Snacks & Dinner
Last Date & Time of submission : 19.04.2022 upto 03.00 P.M.
Date & Time of Opening of EOI : 19.04.2022 at 5.00 P.M.
Note:
1. NIFT Hyderabad servicing quote in prescribed format from the reputed caterers for

BOoo~NoO

arranging the following refreshment / food items.

The quotation should be sealed and duly super scribed “NIQ for supply of Catering items”.
The quotation should be addressed to the Director, NIFT, Hyderabad and submit on or
before 19.04.2022 by 03:00 p.m. and same will be opened on same day at 05.00 p.m.

The carters should submit the quotes in the following format separately as Annexure with
signature, seal, contact number, contact person etc.

The rates quoted should be including of all taxes, transportation, etc.

TDS will be applicable as per norms.

The quantity may be increased or decreased as per the actual requirement.

The selected vendor has to supply the items mentioned in the Work Order.

The supplied food items to be fresh and branded water bottles to be supplied.

. In case if there is any clarification the agency may contact on any working day i.e. Monday

to Friday from 10:00AM to 5:00PM.




NIFT, HYDERABAD Opp. Hitech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081.

Ph.No0.040- 23110841 — 43, Ext: 44, Fax: 040-23114536

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD

Name of the Work/Item : Supply of Food items at NIFT, Hyderabad

(Ministry of Textiles Govt. of India)

Date

Iltem

Reg. Qty.

Unit Rate

Amount

21.04.2022

Breakfast

. Parotha,

. Soya Chunk masala & Raita
. Bread with Butter & Jam

. Boiled Eggs

. Tea & Coffee

. Water bottles 300ml

30
(packed)
Members.

Lunch

1
2
3
4
5
6
1. Kuchumber Salad
2. Butter Chapathi
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

. Veg fried Rice with Hot Garlic Saucg
. Paneer Butter Masala (Wet)
. Jeera Aloo (Dry)
. White Rice
. Aku Koora Pappu
. Sambar
. Rasam
10.Raita
11.Mirchi ka Salan
12.Curd
13.Pickles
14.Papad
15.Fryuams
16.Sweet - Fruit Custard
17.Ice Cream - Vanilla
18.Water bottles 300 ml

30 (packed)
Members

Tea & Snacks

1.Potato Samosa
2.Tea & Coffee
3.Water bottles 300 ml

60 (packed)
Members

Dinner

Lo

Channa Chaat

Chapathi

Veg. Paulav

Chicken Fry

Veg Kofta Masala
Cabbage Fugath - Dry
White Rice

Dal Lasumi

. Sambar

10. Rasam

11. Curd

12. Pickles Papad

13. Sweet - Basan ka Ladoo
14.Ice Cream - Strawberry
15. Water bottles 300 ml

©oNOA~WDd

57 (packed)
Members

22.04.2022

Breakfast

1.Idly & wada with Sambar &
Chutney

2.Bread with Butter & Jam

3.Boiled Eggs

4.Tea & Coffee

5.Water bottles 300ml

90
Members.

Lunch

1. Green Salad

320




Phulka

Veg Biryani

Bhindi fry

Rajma Masala
Tamato Dal

White Rice

Sambar

. Rasam

10.Raita

11.Mirchi ka Salan
12.Curd

13.Pickles

14.Papad

15.Fryuams

16.Sweet - Gulab Jamun
17.Ice Cream - Vanilla
18.Water bottles 300 ml.

©OoN O rwd

Members

Tea & Snacks

. Assorted Mix Bajji
. Tea & Cofee
. Water bottles 300 ml

250
Members

Dinner

. Sprouts Salad
. Channa Chaat

1

2

3

1

2

3. Chapathi
4. Veg. Paulav
5. Chicken Fry

6. Veg Kofta Masala

7. Cabbage Fugath - Dry
8. White Rice

9. Dal Lasumi

10.Sambar

11.Rasam

12.Curd

13.Pickles Papad

14.Sweet - Basan ka Ladoo
15.Ice Cream - Strawberry
16.Water bottle300ml

90
Members

23.04.2022

Breakfast

. Parotha

. Soya Chunk masala & Raita
. Bread with Butter & Jam

. Boiled Eggs

. Tea & Coffee

. Water bottles 300ml

90
Members.

Lunch

1

2

3

4

5

6

1. Macroni Salad
2. Butter Chapathi
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

. Veg fried Rice with Hot Garlic Saucg
. Paneer Butter Masala (Wet)
. Jeera Aloo (Dry)
. White Rice
. Aku Koora Pappu
. Sambar
. Rasam
10.Raita
11.Mirchi ka Salan
12.Curd
13.Pickles
14.Papad
15.Fryuams
16.Sweet - Fruit Custard

320
Members




17.Ice Cream - Vanilla
18.Water bottles 300 ml

Tea & Snacks

1. Allo bonda with chutney
2. Tea & Coffee
3. Water bottles 300 ml

250
Members

Dinner

Rustain salad
Stuffed Kulcha
Hyderabadi Dum
Mutton Biryani
Butter Chicken

SO rMwWDdRE

Sauce
7. Kadai Veg
8. Yam oil fry with peanuts
9. White Rice
10.Mango Dal
11.Sambar
12.Rasam
13.Curd
14.Pickles Papad
15.Sweet - Shahi Tukda
16.Ice Cream - Strawberry
17.Water bottle300ml

Veg Hakka noodles with Schezwan

90
Members

24.04.2022

Breakfast

. Poori

. Bhaji

. Bread with Butter & Jam
. Boiled Eggs

. Tea & Coffee

. Water bottles 300ml

90
(packed)
Members.

Dinner

1

2

3

4

5

6

1. Pasta Salad

2. Chapathi

3. Veg. Paulav

4. Chicken Fry

5. Veg Kofta Masala

6. Cabbage Fugath - Dry
7. White Rice

8. Dal Lasumi

9. Sambar

10.Rasam

11.Curd

12.Pickles Papad
13.Sweet - Basan ka Ladoo
14.Ice Cream - Strawberry
15.Water bottles 300 ml

57 (packed)
Members

25.04.2022

Breakfast

1. Idly & wada with Sambar &

Chutney

Bread with Butter & Jam
Boiled Eggs

Tea & Coffee

Water bottles 300ml

agrowd

30 (packed)
Members

Grand Total

(Rupees

)

Signature & Seal of the Agency




